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60 liggande Lordag

Klass Dam
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BENSON Anna
ENQVIST Marie
GORANSSON Amanda
NILSSON Moa
GORANSSON Hannah
ROSELL Louise

Klass Damjunior
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GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
GARDESTAM Tuva

NEUMAN-SZILAGYL Evelina

BECKER Louise
HANSSON Emilia
PETERSSON Agnes
GARDESTAM Freja
OLSSON Nora

Klass Herrjunior

1
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3

JOHANSSON Jesper
SALOMONSSON Anton
KNUTS Markus

Klass Herr
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RASMUSSON Frans
JONSSON Dan
JANSSON Andreas
WASSMAN Ludwig
SODERLUND Emanuel
LINDGREN Victor
SAHLIN Erik

KALLIN Pontus
MADSEN Marcus
HANSSON Roger
FRANSSON Peter
GARDESTAM Mathias
HENRICSSON Anders

116/Lv6 SKF

Eskilstuna SKF

Sddermalm & Lilieholmens SKF
116/Lv6 SKF

Séavsjo SKF

Algutsrum SKF

Bromma-Solna SKF
Ulvsby SKF

Sjobo USG
Algutsrum SKF
Ludvika SKF
Gullabo SKF
Ulvsby SKF
Gullabo SKF

Kévlinge SpSK
Ossjo SKF
Gefle Friviliga SKF

Sjobo USG
Goteborg SSF
Gimo SKF
Bjorksta USKF
Aleholm SKF
Sjoébo USG
116/Lv6 SKF
By SKF
Aleholm SKF
Ludvika SKF
Algutsrum SKF
Ulvsby SKF
Linkdping SKF
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3x20 Lordag

Klass Dam
1 BENSON Anna
2 GORANSSON Amanda
3 GORANSSON Hannah
4 ROSELL Louise
5 NILSSON Moa

Klass Damjunior

1 NEUMAN-SZILAGYL Evelina
2 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda

3 HANSSON Emilia

4 OLSSON Nora

5 GARDESTAM Freja

Klass Herrjunior

1 JOHANSSON Jesper

2 SALOMONSSON Anton

3 KNUTS Markus
Klass Herr

1 MADSEN Marcus

2 WASSMAN Ludwig

3 SAHLIN Erik

4 SODERLUND Emanuel

5 RASMUSSON Frans

6 LINDGREN Victor

7 HENRICSSON Anders

8 KALLIN Pontus

9 GARDESTAM Mathias

116/Lv6 SKF

Sdédermalm & Lilieholmens SKF

Savsjo SKF

Algutsrum SKF

116/Lv6 SKF

Sjobo USG

Bromma-Solna SKF

Ludvika SKF

Gullabo SKF

Ulvsby SKF

Kavlinge SpSK

Ossjé SKF

Gefle Frivilliga SKF

Aleholm SKF

Bjorksta USKF

116/Lv6 SKF

Aleholm SKF

Sjobo USG

Sjbo USG

Linkdping SKF

By SKF

Ulvsby SKF
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93
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91
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100
99
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90
97
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98
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96
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93
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92
90
98
94

196
200
194
194
197
196
196
197
189
193
195
187
180
190
183

196
192
194
185
196
197
194
194
186
191
189
189
182
191
188

193
196
194
192
197
184
191
196
186

197
197
195
196
194
196
191
199
195
196
193
193
192
198
191
195
195
190
192
195
188
190
194
190
186
196
187

590-31x

587-29x

582-25x

575-26x

553-13x

582-21x

578-24x

574-20x

569-18x

561-10x

583-29x

573-22x

573-16x

589-32x

586-29x

585-32x

582-24x

581-29x

580-26x

575-23x

574-20x

569-13x



60 liggande Sondag

Klass Dam

BENSON Anna
ENQVIST Marie
ROSELL Louise
GORANSSON Amanda
GORANSSON Hannah

s W N

Klass Damjunior

GARDESTAM Tuva
HANSSON Emilia
GARDESTAM Freja

BECKER Louise
PETERSSON Agnes
OLSSON Nora
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Klass Herr

JANSSON Andreas
MADSEN Marcus
JONSSON Dan
SODERLUND Emanuel
LINDGREN Victor
WASSMAN Ludwig
SAHLIN Erik
RASMUSSON Frans
GARDESTAM Mathias
HANSSON Roger
HENRICSSON Anders
BENGTSSON Jonathan
KALLIN Pontus
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Klass Herrjunior

1 JOHANSSON Jesper
2 SALOMONSSON Anton
3 KNUTS Markus

GUSTAFSSON Mathilda

NEUMAN-SZILAGYL Evelina

116/Lv6 SKF
Eskilstuna SKF
Algutsrum SKF

Sddermalm & Lilieholmens

Sévsjd SKF

Bromma-Solna SKF
Ulvsby SKF
Ludvika SKF
Ulvsby SKF

Sjobo USG
Algutsrum SKF
Gullabo SKF
Gullabo SKF

Gimo SKF
Aleholm SKF
Goteborg SSF
Aleholm SKF
Sjobo USG
Bjorksta USKF
116/Lv6 SKF
Sjobo USG
Ulvsby SKF
Ludvika SKF
Linkdping SKF
116/Lv6 SKF
By SKF

Kéavlinge SpSK
Ossjo SKF
Gefle Friviliga SKF
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3x20 Sondag

Klass Dam
1 BENSON Anna
2 GORANSSON Amanda
3 GORANSSON Hannah
4 ROSELL Louise

Klass Damjunior

1 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
2 OLSSON Nora

3 NEUMAN-SZILAGYL Evelina
4 GARDESTAM Freja

5 HANSSON Emilia

Klass Herr

1 LINDGREN Victor

2 SAHLIN Erik

3 WASSMAN Ludwig

4 MADSEN Marcus

5 RASMUSSON Frans

6 SODERLUND Emanuel
7 KALLIN Pontus

8 GARDESTAM Mathias
9 HENRICSSON Anders
10 BENGTSSON Jonathan

Klass Herrjunior

1 JOHANSSON Jesper
2 SALOMONSSON Anton
3 KNUTS Markus

116/Lv6 SKF

Sdédermalm & Lilieholmens SKF

Savsjo SKF

Algutsrum SKF

Bromma-Solna SKF

Gullabo SKF

Sjébo USG

Ulvsby SKF

Ludvika SKF

Sjsbo USG

116/Lv6 SKF

Bjorksta USKF

Aleholm SKF

Sjobo USG

Aleholm SKF

By SKF

Ulvsby SKF

Linkdping SKF

116/Lv6 SKF

Kavlinge SpSK

Ossjoé SKF

Gefle Frivilliga SKF

Kna
Liggende
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Kna
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Kna
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Liggende
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Kna
Liggende
Staende
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Kna
Liggende
Staende
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99
99
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96
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86
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98
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92
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93
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91
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91
89
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98
99
96
98
100
95
100
97
97
98
95
97
99
95
96
98
97
97
100
92
89
96

97
99
91
94
94
90

98
99
97
96
96
91
94
98
92

99
98
98
94
98
99
98
96
93
97
99
95

97
95
95
95
96
96
94
94
92
94
96
91
97
98
94
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98
95
96
98
98
97
98
98
98
100
96
98
98
97
99
98
95
94
97
94
97
97

92
93
98
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93

97
100
98
96
98
94
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98
91

199
197
197
192
194
193
195
195
187
194
198
181

189
193
190
188
193
188
189
190
184
187
193
182
189
189
183
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196
194
192
196
198
192
198
195
195
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191
195
197
192
195
196
192
191
197
186
186
193
192
189
192
189
188
192
183

195
199
195
192
194
185
188
196
183

593-35x

579-20x

577-21x

573-25x

572-22x

569-18x

563-13x

562-20x

561-16x

587-31x

586-26x

585-28x

584-28x

584-26x

583-26x

574-23x

571-23x

570-20x

563-15x

589-28x

571-22x

567-14x



